The 2022 international workshop on the high energy Circular Electron-Positron Collider, October 24-28, 2022. IHEP & Nanjing University.
千瓦级国产氦制冷机工程研制进展
Development of Kilowatt Class 4.5K Helium Refrigerator
Lianyou XIONG 2021-10-24
1
EH4100
LI
3170

empty kg
Static
Evaporation
rate
%/ day
Working
pressure
MPa
Design
pressure
MPa
Diameter
mm
Height
mm
FHDW-100 100 100 1.5 0.07 0.09 650 1500
FHDW-150 150 130 1.45 0.07 0.09 750 1550
FHDW-200 200 160 1.25 0.07 0.09 850 1600
FHDW-250 250 160 1.25 0.07 0.09 850 1700
FHDW-350 350 180 1.2 0.07 0.09 850 1800
FHDW-400 400 235 1.2 0.07 0.09 850 1800
FHDW-500 500 260 1 0.07 0.09 1100 1900
FHDW-1000 1000 450 0.8 0.07 0.09 1400 2050
FHDW-2000 2000 950 0.8 0.07 0.09 2000 2200
FHDW-3000 3000 1400 0.8 0.07 0.09 2000 2610
FHDW-5000 5000 2300 0.5 0.07 0.09 2400 3200
FHDW-10000 10000 5000 0.5 0.07 0.09 2600 4100
FHDW-20000 20000 5950 0.3 0.07 0.09 3300 4220
Serialized Helium Dewar
Helium gas analyzer
Model HY-0080P-HEM
Gas Helium gas (5N)